
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #6

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

EDWARD JONES DOME - ST. LOUIS, MO

ROUND 9 OF 16 - MARCH 3, 2007

Lites East Supercross

ST. LOUIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

62 R. Dungey  714.6391

105 D. Lange  714.7602

101 B. Townley  1114.7693

121 B. Jesseman  915.0124

54 R. Kiniry  1415.0675

52 T. Hahn  515.0906

168 Z. Osborne  615.1487

114 J. Brayton  315.2178

800 M. Alessi  1215.2279

47 K. Smith  315.23410

55 R. Sipes  1415.24811

42 S. Collier  715.27812

33 M. Goerke  715.34213

801 J. Alessi  1115.36114

116 R. Morais  615.36915

76 T. Hibbert  1015.39116

609 M. Boni  715.44917

50 B. Laninovich  715.47418

532 R. Renner  815.63119

745 K. Rookstool  315.67420

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

116 R. Morais  313.7231

101 B. Townley  914.0452

105 D. Lange  1114.1243

52 T. Hahn  514.1314

114 J. Brayton  1214.3005

50 B. Laninovich  514.3106

33 M. Goerke  514.3687

62 R. Dungey  1314.4068

54 R. Kiniry  1414.4099

55 R. Sipes  1414.43410

801 J. Alessi  614.53611

121 B. Jesseman  1014.55912

47 K. Smith  214.64513

168 Z. Osborne  714.74014

800 M. Alessi  1214.74815

609 M. Boni  1314.75416

76 T. Hibbert  614.85517

42 S. Collier  714.86618

745 K. Rookstool  515.12619

532 R. Renner  715.20020

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

62 R. Dungey  1417.0231

105 D. Lange  1417.1052

101 B. Townley  1417.1453

52 T. Hahn  817.2084

33 M. Goerke  1017.2545

50 B. Laninovich  817.3956

114 J. Brayton  517.4107

116 R. Morais  517.5318

47 K. Smith  217.5399

168 Z. Osborne  217.60610

800 M. Alessi  717.61211

55 R. Sipes  217.62212

121 B. Jesseman  1117.62513

76 T. Hibbert  1017.67014

42 S. Collier  1117.78815

801 J. Alessi  617.83816

54 R. Kiniry  618.14217

532 R. Renner  718.19718

609 M. Boni  718.57119

745 K. Rookstool  618.67520
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